
99 M2 2 beds 2 baths

102 M2 2 beds 2 baths

101 M2 2 beds 2 baths 74 M2 1 beds 1 baths

124 M2 2 beds 2 baths 92 M2 1 bed 1 baths

ENGANCHE /                 

DOWN PAYMENT

FINAL /                                      

AT DELIVERY
DESCUENTO / DISCOUNT

1 80% 20% 12%
2 50% 10% 7%
3 30% 40% 5%
4 20% 70% 0%

PB

$286,000
$325,000

Precios sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso / Prices subject to change without writen notice

Las dimensiones y especificaciones pueden variar / All dimensions and specifications are approximate and subject to change

30%

10%

PRE-SALE PRICELIST IN USD DOLLARS

MENSUALIDADES/                    

MONTHLY PAYMENTS

40%

0%

SOLD
$420,000

$615,000

$525,000

$515,000

$439,000
SOLD

RECEPCION / LOBBY

1 bed 2 baths

ALBERCA / POOL

NVL 2

NVL 1

D101 D102

108 M2 1 bed 2 baths 100 M2

$386,320
NVL 4

$369,600

D302

NVL 5

NVL 6

$290,400
$330,000

D402

D601

D501

$453,200

$462,000
PH

156 M2 2 beds 2.5 baths

$541,200

12 % desc. con 90% de pago inicial / 10% en entrega

LISTA DE PRECIOS PRE-VENTA USD DOLARES

12 % off  with 90% Downpayment / 10% at Delivery

NVL 3

D301

D401

NVL 7 ROOFTOP

Email: sales@elengornrealtors.com
Tel: +52 (322) 222 7548                                 
Cel / Whatsapp:  +52 (322) 182 4220           

DISPONIBLE / AVAILABLE

RESERVADO / HOLD

VENDIDO / SOLD


